FE6700 Series
Multi-Point Locks
PRODUCT CATALOG
Copyright © 2009-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
2
FE6700 SERIES STORM SHUTTER MULTI-POINT LATCHING SYSTEM
45151  12/25

FE6700 SERIES STORM SHUTTER MULTI-POINT LATCHING SYSTEM
45151  12/25
How to Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Shutter Height
100 FE6780 FSH 626 RH H0400
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Shutter Height
50 FE6780 NSH 625 LH H0500
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Function Trim Finish Hand Misc.
FE6755 Standard Vineyard 605 RH M04
FE6710 ASH FSH 606 LH M31
FE6780 CSH MSH 611
DSH TSH 612
ESH ZSH 613
LSH 613E
NSH 618
RSH 619
PSH 625
626
626C
629
630
630C
722
BSP
WSP
Description Specify
Polished Brass, Clear Coated    605
Satin Brass, Clear Coated    606
Polished Bronze,
Clear Coated
   611
Satin Bronze, Clear Coated    612
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze,
Oil Rubbed
   613
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze -
Equivalent
613E
Polished Nickel    618
Satin Nickel    619
Polished Chrome    625
Satin Chrome    626
Satin Chrome
with MicroShield®    626C
Bright Stainless Steel    6291
Satin Stainless Steel    6301
Satin Stainless Steel
with MicroShield®    630C
Black Oxidized Bronze,
Oil Rubbed
   722
Black Suede Powder Coat BSP
White Suede Powder Coat WSP
1 Escutcheon finished to match 629, 630
finish
HANDING
Note: Arrow indicates secure side of shutter
LH
Left Hand
RH
Right Hand
Frame
Glass
Frame
Glass
Stock Order
Stock Order
FINISH
Copyright © 2009-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
10
FE6700 SERIES STORM SHUTTER MULTI-POINT LATCHING SYSTEM
45151  12/25
Architectural Specifications
FE6700 SERIES STORM SHUTTER MULTI-POINT LATCHING SYSTEM
Three-Point Locking System Devices: Three-Point, auto deadbolt locking devices are engineered for use on inswing shutter
applications at windstorm safe shelter room locations. Concealed, fortified steel construction secures the shutter to the frame at